
TERRITORIAL ABSOLUT GIRONÍ
GIRONA

25 DE JUNY DE 2010
2ª  JORNADA

PROVA 100 MLL  F SERIE 1
VENT _2'0

1 12"82 601 GALAN, CRISTINA JF 1991 0 GEIEG
2 12"92 532 LLISTOSELLA PALOMERAS, PAULA LF 1994 CT-17685 GEIEG
3 13"21 607 SANTOS MOLAS, MONICA LF 1992 CT15979 CACALELLA
4 13"38 561 DEL RIO ESCRIBANO, TAMARA PF 89 CT-13773 AACATALUNYA
5 13"82 592 ANDRÈS BONNIN, CARME LF 1994 0 AACATALUNYA
6 13"92 610 SERRA SERRA, NURIA LF 1994 0 GEIEG
7 14"14 523 MONTERO BLESA, ARIADNA LF 1993 CT16856 GICB-CAP

PROVA 100 MLL  F SERIE 2
VENT _1'9

1 13"31 579 COSTA, JUDITH LF 1993 0 AACATALUNYA
2 13"48 597 GARCIA, MARIA JF 1992 0 GICB-CAP
3 13"91 572 PINEDA SAMPSON, ANITA VF 1962 CT17746 CACANOVELLAS
4 14200 608 AMBROS, LAURA CF 1996 0 CACALELLA
5 14"43 595 FLIX DIEZ, LAURA CF 1995 0 AACATALUNYA
6 14"88 609 MASVIDAL, LAURA LF 1994 0 CACALELLA
7 18"73 562 ESCRIBANO, RAMONA VF 0 0 AAPALAMÓS

PROVA 100 MLL  M SERIE 1
VENT _1'2

1 11"52 599 NOELL, SERGI SM 1984 0 LAIETANIA
2 11"52 600 DE PRADO, RUBEN SM 1978 0 OVIEDO
3 11"54 598 CASTRO, DAVID SM 1985 0 CEVILANOVA
4 11"62 603 PUIGTIÓ, MARC SM 1982 0 OVIEDA
5 11"69 567 DURAN SIDERA, DANI PM 1990 CT15359 GICB-CAP
6 11"85 568 MONTERO, CRISTIAN JM 1991 0 GICB-CAP

PROVA 100 MLL  M SERIE 2
VENT _1'5

1 12"60 569 BOUSETAOUI , MOHAMED JM 1992 CT17165 GICB-CAP
2 12"67 620 CASTRO, MAXIMILIÀ LM 1994 0 GEIEG
3 12"68 625 MORALES, CARLES JM 1991 0 GEIEG
4 13"61 530 PADROSA BARCONS, MARIANO SM 1959 0 CNOLOT
5 14"30 585 PASCUAL VALLS, PERE SM 1984 0 GEIEG

PROVA 400 MLL F SERIE 1

1 57"12 520 GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, ESTHER PF 1990 0 FC BARCELONA
2 58"07 583 PUIGVERT, ANNA LF 1993 0 GICB-CAP
3 58"61 613 TORRESCASANA, EULALIA VF 1971 CT7543 CAMANRESA
4 59"16 615 BOBE BALADA, ANNA SF 1978 0 FC BARCELONA
5 59"31 521 GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, MARINA LF 1994 CT17630 CNBANYOLES
6 1'00"59 614 GALLARDO LLORENS, ALBA PF 1989 CT13878 CAMANRESA
7 1'03"58 532 LLISTOSELLA PALOMERAS, PAULA LF 1994 CT-17685 GEIEG

PROVA 400 MLL F SERIE 2

1 1'00"26 579 COSTA, JUDITH LF 1993 0 AACATALUNYA
2 1'01"91 576 MORENO CEREZO, AIDA PF 1989 CT13630 ISS HOSPITALET
3 1'02"13 578 ANDRES BONNIN, NURIA JF 1991 0 AACATALUNYA
4 1'04"09 518 RIERA MALLOLL, GEMMA LF 1993 CL50523 CNBANYOLES
5 1'04"90 572 PINEDA SAMPSON, ANITA VF 1962 CT17746 CACANOVELLAS
6 1'06"31 591 ROSSINES PARERA, SARA LF 1994 0 UGEBADALONA



PROVA 400 MLL  M

1 50"69 636 PARAREDA, ARNAU PM 1990 CT15734 ISS HOSPITALET
2 52"39 635 SAGEL, HARRY LM 1994 CT-17860 GEIEG
3 52"52 567 DURAN SIDERA, DANI PM 1990 CT15359 GICB-CAP
4 53"81 629 MEDINA SALOMON, JUAN MANUEL SM 1975 CT18058 CA NOU BARRIS
5 55"19 490 DURAN, ADRIÀ LM 1994 0 GICB-CAP
6 55"28 617 PADROSA CROS, DAVID LM 1993 0 GICB-CAP
7 57"23 571 CALERO, FERRAN LM 1994 CL18964 CACANOVELLAS
8 58"29 639 MATABOSCH GERONES, CARLES SM 1979 0 GEIEG



TERRITORIAL ABSOLUT GIRONÍ
GIRONA

25 DE JUNY DE 2010
2ª  JORNADA

PROVA MARTELL M

LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA CAT. ANY LLICÈNCIA CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 35'93 559 ESTAPIÑA, RAMON M60 1947 0 GICB-CAP 32'85 x x 35'71 x 35'93
2 22'07 508 MASSA ROURA, JOSEP M50 1959 CT442 GICB-CAP x x 21'82 19'51 22'07 19'02
3 18'16 510 JOFRA CASTELLS, MIQUEL JM 1992 CT17163 GICB-CAP 16'81 18'15 18'16 x x x

PROVA MARTELL LM

1 43'08 611 PRATS, GERMAN LM 1994 0 BARBERA x 37'95 x x 41'95 43'08
2 19'33 570 ALABERT, MARTI LM 1994 0 GICB-CAP 17'95 x x 19'33 18'99 x

PROVA MARTELL F

1 43'35 560 ALEJO, PAULA SF 1996 0 GICB-CAP 42'21 39'62 41'12 x x 43'35
2 40'38 565 MARTÍN, MARIONA SF 1985 CL18579 TARRAGONA 38'74 40'38 35'75 36'50 38'96 35'69
3 35'82 564 COLOMER, AGATA SF 1982 0 GEIEG x 34'80 35'82 35'71 x x
4 24'51 566 QUERALT MALCIÓ, JULIA LF 1994 0 GEIEG 23'45 24'51 x 22'83 x 21'14
5 x 563 SUGRAÑAS, JENIFER PF 1988 0 GEIEG x x x



TERRITORIAL ABSOLUT GIRONÍ
GIRONA

25 DE JUNY DE 2010
2ª  JORNADA

PROVA DISC  F

LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA CAT. ANY LLICÈNCIA CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 19'54 621 VILLEGAS, SANDRA LF 1994 0 BARBERA X 18'35 19'54 X 16'13 13'17
2 16'23 511 HUERCIO PUENTES, Mª DEL MAR LF 1993 CT17416 GICB-CAP 13'33 9'65 16'23 14'36 15'28 19'94

PROVA DISC  LM

1 28'71 514 MONTERO HERNÀNDEZ, ROBERT LM 1993 CT17969 GICB-CAP X 22'39 X X X 28'71
2 22'66 570 ALABERT, MARTI LM 1994 0 GICB-CAP 19'30 X 20'20 X 19'87 22'66
3 15'75 546 SANCHEZ JUANOLA, MARTÍ LM 1994 CT18842 GICB-CAP 15'75 X 15'30 13'69 14'23 12'29

PROVA DISC  M

1 50'27 631 TIRADOS XAVECH, IVAN SM 1977 0 FCBARCELONA 50'27 50'22 49'17 48'85 49'30 X
2 44'48 637 SANCHEZ SALICIO, DOMINGO VM 1988 CT1584 ISS HOSPITALET 44'48 43'20 44'13 42'84 X 43'16
3 29'17 510 JOFRA CASTELLS, MIQUEL JM 1992 CT17163 GICB-CAP 27'84 27'07 X X 29'10 29'17
4 14'50 508 MASSA ROURA, JOSEP M50 1959 CT442 GICB-CAP X 14'56 X X X X



TERRITORIAL ABSOLUT GIRONÍ
GIRONA

25 DE JUNY DE 2010
2ª  JORNADA

PROVA JAVELINA M

LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA CAT. ANY LLICÈNCIA CLUB
1 56'15 575 FONSECA ASCO, VÍCTOR PM 1988 0 MOLLET
2 39'01 510 JOFRA CASTELLS, MIQUEL JM 1992 CT17163 GICB-CAP
3 27'60 573 MASIP, FRANCESC M45 1962 0 CNOLOT
4 26'81 581 FRIGOLA, PERE PM 1990 0 GEIEG
5 24'81 574 GALLARD, QUIM M45 0 0 CNOLOT

PROVA JAVELINA LM

1 40'93 582 GARRIGA CAÑET, MARC LM 1994 0 GEIEG
2 27'66 570 ALABERT, MARTI LM 1994 0 GICB-CAP



TERRITORIAL ABSOLUT GIRONÍ
GIRONA

25 DE JUNY DE 2010
2ª  JORNADA

PROVA 4X100 MLL

LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA CATEGORIA ANY LLICÈNCIA CLUB
FC 44"20 603 PUIGTIÓ, MARC SM 1982 0 OVIEDA

647 GALI PLA, JOAN SM 1975 CT-6965 OVIEDO
599 NOELL, SERGI SM 1984 0 LAIETANIA
635 SAGEL, HARRY LM 1994 CT-17860 GEIEG

1 45"44 567 DURAN SIDERA, DANI PM 1990 CT15359 GICB-CAP
568 MONTERO, CRISTIAN JM 1991 0 GICB-CAP
569 BOUSETAOUI , MOHAMED JM 1992 CT17165 GICB-CAP
490 DURAN, ADRIÀ LM 1994 0 GICB-CAP

PROVA 4X100 F

FC 52"68 578 ANDRES BONNIN, NURIA JF 1991 0 AACATALUNYA
579 COSTA, JUDITH LF 1993 0 AACATALUNYA
592 ANDRÈS BONNIN, CARME LF 1994 0 AACATALUNYA
591 ROSSINES PARERA, SARA LF 1994 0 UGEBADALONA

FC 52"93 608 AMBROS, LAURA CF 1996 0 CACALELLA
609 MASVIDAL, LAURA LF 1994 0 CACALELLA
607 SANTOS MOLAS, MONICA LF 1992 CT15979 CACALELLA
648 DURAN, ALBA LF 1993 0 CACALELLA



TERRITORIAL ABSOLUT GIRONÍ
GIRONA

25 DE JUNY DE 2010
2ª  JORNADA

PROVA PERXA F

LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA ATEGOR ANY LLICÈNCIA CLUB 190 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 280 290 300
1 2'90 594 PASTRANA, GEMMA 0 1993 0 SABADELL X0 0 0 0 XXX
2 2'90 511 HUERCIO PUENTES, Mª DEL MAR LF 1993 CT17416 GICB-CAP X0 0 0 X0 0 0 XXX
3 2'90 593 ARANJUELO, MONICA JM 1991 0 GEIEG 0 0 0 X0 XXX
4 2'50 39 MASSA PIRES, ANNA IF 1998 CL50885 GICB-CAP 0 0 X0 0 XXX

PROVA ALÇADA  M
150 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 193 196 199 202 208

1 2'02 586 VELEZ MARTIN, MIQUEL 0 1983 0 FC BARCELONA X0 0 0 XXX
2 2'02 605 FATTY KOMA, LEMEN SM 1982 CT9885 AACATALUNYA 0 XX0 XX0 XXX
3 1'96 587 ESPINALT JORGE, JOAN 0 1980 CT17083 ISS HOSPITALET 0 0 XX0 0 XXX
4 1'96 628 SICART, NIL JM 1991 0 GEIEG 0 0 X0 X0 X0 0 XXX
5 1'96 588 BERTRAN SANTOS, MARC PM 1990 0 AACATALUNYA 0 0 0 X0 XXX
6 1'90 623 MOLINER, MARCEL LM 1993 0 GICB-CAP 0 X0 X0 XXX
7 1'90 584 VILALTA LLADOS, ANGEL JM 1992 0 CACASTELLAR 0 X0 XX0 XX0 XXX
8 1'80 568 MONTERO, CRISTIAN JM 1991 0 GICB-CAP 0 X0 XXX
9 1'60 569 BOUSETAOUI , MOHAMED JM 1992 CT17165 GICB-CAP 0 X0 XXX
10 1'60 626 FONT, ADRIÀ LM 1994 0 GEIEG 0 XX0 XXX
11 1'50 514 MONTERO HERNÀNDEZ, ROBERT LM 1993 CT17969 GICB-CAP 0 XXX



TERRITORIAL ABSOLUT GIRONÍ
GIRONA

25 DE JUNY DE 2010
2ª  JORNADA

PROVA 110 MT M SERIE 1
VENT _1'7

LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA CATEGORI ANY LLICÈNCIA CLUB
1 14"48 589 ERTA MAJO, ARNAU JM 1992 CT14669 FC BARCELONA
2 14"84 568 MONTERO, CRISTIAN JM 1991 0 GICB-CAP
3 15"95 580 AMAT, DAVID JM 1991 0 FC BARCELONA
4 16"55 569 BOUSETAOUI , MOHAMED JM 1992 CT17165 GICB-CAP

PROVA 110 MT M SERIE 2
VENT _1'5

1 16"08 590 ACIEGO MARIN, ERIC LM 1993 0 UABARBERÀ
2 16"59 490 DURAN, ADRIÀ LM 1994 0 GICB-CAP
3 17"30 514 MONTERO HERNÀNDEZ, ROBER LM 1993 CT17969 GICB-CAP
4 18"04 582 GARRIGA CAÑET, MARC LM 1994 0 GEIEG

PROVA 100 MT  F SERIE 1
VENT _2'9

1 16"00 561 DEL RIO ESCRIBANO, TAMARA PF 89 CT-13773 AACATALUNYA

PROVA 100 MT  F SERIE 1
VENT _2'9

1 14"83 583 PUIGVERT, ANNA LF 1993 0 GICB-CAP
3 17"22 577 FERNANDEZ , CARLA LF 1993 0 AACATALUNYA



TERRITORIAL ABSOLUT GIRONÍ
GIRONA

25 DE JUNY DE 2010
2ª  JORNADA

PROVA 1500 F

LLOC MARCA DORSAL ATLETA CATEGORIA ANY LLICÈNCIA CLUB
1 5'40"93 616 LORENZO VENZAL, LAIA LF 1994 0 CALLORET

PROVA 1500 M

1 3'50"31 553 MECHAAL, ADEL PM 1990 0 AAPALAMÓS
2 3'52"84 538 HAMAL, OMRIM SM 1976 0 GICB-CAP
3 4'05"98 627 KABOURI HARA, HAMID PM 1988 CT14835 GEIEG
4 4'08"02 536 MARTI VERGÉ, DANI SM 1987 CT14704 GICB-CAP
5 4'14"90 606 GIBERT, DAVID LM 1993 0 CALLORET
6 4'16"80 545 TURON, ARNAU LM 1993 0 CA LLORET
7 4'17"40 602 MOLINS, JOAN PM 1989 CT15104 LAIETANIA
8 4'18"14 528 BELHADI AKARKACH, MOHAMED JM 1992 CT17718 GICB-CAP
9 4'18"54 539 TOULLISS AYADA, RAFIK JM 1991 CT17719 GICB-CAP
10 4'19"21 534 CONGOST SABATER, PAU JNM 1991 CT15263 CNBANYOLES
11 4'20"19 604 LUQUE, SERGI PM 1990 0 LAIETANIA
12 4'24"01 516 FRAILE YAGUAS, XAVI SM 1982 CL18235 GEIEG
13 4'24"86 619 GALLART GAMEZ, DANI LM 1994 CL19279 CA NOU BARRIS
14 4'30"38 558 FURTET RODRIGO, GUILLEM LM 1993 CL-18236 GEIEG
15 4'31"49 618 KOUAH EL HAOUFI, YOUSSEF JM 1991 CT 19130 CA NOU BARRIS
16 4'36"87 522 HERRERA, GERARD SM 0 0 CNBANYOLES
17 4'40"46 552 POLINARIO, SEBASTIÀ VM 1971 0 AAPALAMÓS
18 4'57"45 574 GALLARD, QUIM M45 0 0 CNOLOT
19 5'04"64 544 MORAGAS, ISIDRE VM 1955 0 CA LLORET

PROVA 5000  F

1 20'18"05 642 LOMBARDO, SUSANA SF 1975 CL19422 STCELONI
2 20'25"01 624 SOLER, NURIA SF 1971 0 CALLORET
3 21'01"99 641 LOMBARDO, PAQUI VF 1965 0 STCELONI
4 22'00"81 630 PLANAS, OLGA VF 1971 0 GEIEG

PROVA 5000  M

1 16'06"50 645 GARCIA SANCHEZ, DAVID SM 1978 CY51646 CASALT
2 16'17"15 644 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JAVIER SM 1980 CT12445 UATERRASSA
3 16'40"12 634 ESSALMI EL BACHINI, ABDESSAMA PM 1989 CT16425 GICB-CAP
4 16'48"46 536 MARTI VERGÉ, DANI SM 1987 CT14704 GICB-CAP
5 17'26"37 596 REPULLO, JOSE ANTONIO M40 1986 0 GEIEG
6 17'33"75 633 VIÑALS , XAVIER SM 1980 0 GEIEG
7 17'37"95 643 RIGAU, JORDI SM 1974 0 CNBANYOLES
8 17'51"43 640 CASADO, ADAN PM 1990 0 GEIEG
9 17'53"83 638 VALENZUELA, EDUARD VM 1973 0 GEIEG
10 18'23"13 632 BUIXEDA, JOAN VM 1960 0 MALGRAT
11 22'42"65 557 ROS, SALVADOR VM 0 0 MALGRAT


